60
15
20
 -
02
/0
6
S

The total measurement times for master and slave units are made up of the sum of the
partial scan times.
9 Selection and Ordering Information
9.1 Device Designation
Example SR30-900   M
Ea bb-dddd e
S SCAN
a T = transmitter
R = receiver
bb Resolution [mm]
dddd Measurement height  [mm]
e Only for cascadable units
M = master unit
S =  slave unit
9.2 Order Numbers and Accessories
The scope of supply of a SCAN consists of:
• 1 SCAN transmitter ST...
Device Type Slave Maß A Slave Maß B
S30-150 180 248.5
S30-225 225 323.5
S30-300 330 398.5
S30-450 480 548.5
S30-600 630 698.5
S30-750 780 848.5
S30-900 930 998.5
S30-1050 1080 1148.5
S30-1200 1230 1298.5
S30-1350 1380 1448.5
S30-1500 1530 1598.5
S30-1650 1680 1748.5
S30-1800 1830 1898.5
SCAN 19
D
E
U